April 1, 2024	FOR <u>Allen County, Kentucky</u> Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	Original SHEET NO. 48
Allen County Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(ivane of ounty)	SHEET NO
	RULES AND REGULATIONS

CCOUNT TO					WATER DISTRICT P.O. BOX 58 SCOTTSVILLE, KENTUCKY 42164 CHECK BOX AT LEFT IF YOU PRESORTED FIRST-CLASS MAIL SCOTTSVILLE, KENTUCKY 42164 SCOTTSVILLE, KENTUCKY 42164 SCOTTSVILLE, KENTUCKY 42164	
ERVICE	AT				CAB-RT-SORT DESIRE A CURRENT RATE SCHEDULE.	
ГҮРЕ	PRESENT	PREVIOUS	USAGE	CHARGES	RATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	
					MAIL TO	
					PILE ASS BUILT OF ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS AS	
		•			ACCOUNT DUE DATE	
LASS	AMOUNT D AFTER DUE I	UE DATE	DUE DATE	AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE DUE DATE	AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE DUE DATE SAVE THIS AFTER DUE DATE	
<u> </u>						
		,				

DATE OF ISSUE
Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Month / Date / Year Jone
TITLE Chaima
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED

IN CASE NO.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

SEP 12 2001

PURSUANT TO 807 KAG 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephano for (1) SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION